

**Date:** May 30, 2022

To,  
The Secretary,  
Listing Department  
BSE Limited  
P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai - 400 001

To,  
The Manager,  
Listing Department,  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza. 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block  
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-  
400051, Maharashtra.

**Scrip Code: 531723 / 570005**

**Symbol: STAMPEDE / SCAPDVR**

**Subject: Intimation pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

**Dear Sir / Madam,**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper publication in the following newspapers pertaining to Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended as on March 31, 2022.

- a. Financial Express (English Language)
- b. ManaTelangana (Telugu Language)

This disclosure will also be made available on the website of the Company and can be accessed using the below link: <https://www.stampedecap.com/static/newspaper-publication.aspx/>  
<https://www.stampedecap.com/>

We request you to take the above on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**For and on Behalf of STAMPEDE CAPITAL LIMITED**

  
**Abhishek Jain**

**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

**M. No : A62027**

**Place : Hyderabad**



**REGISTERED OFFICE:** KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.

**CIN:** L67120TG1995PLC020170

**WEBSITE:** <https://www.stampedecap.com/> **EMAIL ID:** [cs@stampedecap.com](mailto:cs@stampedecap.com)

**CONTACT:** 040-69086900/84



### TRANSWARRANTY FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080220

Regd. Office: 403, Regent Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021.

Tel. No: 40010900, Fax No: 40010999, Email: companysecretary@transwarranty.com, Web Site: www.transwarranty.com

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ending 31.03.2022	Quarter ending 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ending 31.03.2022	Quarter ending 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	514.93	599.80	722.15	693.97	751.56	848.04	1,656.50	1,617.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(15.53)	(71.81)	(235.90)	(353.38)	(11.14)	(63.38)	(214.85)	(286.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(15.53)	(71.81)	(235.90)	(353.38)	(11.14)	(63.38)	(214.85)	(286.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(15.53)	(66.67)	(235.90)	(347.98)	(11.14)	(58.24)	(214.85)	(280.79)
Total Comprehensive income for the period	(12.91)	(70.64)	(233.26)	(351.74)	(9.09)	(64.52)	(212.80)	(286.86)
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(12.91)	(70.64)	(233.26)	(351.74)	(9.09)	(64.52)	(212.80)	(286.86)
Equity Share Capital	-	-	2,446.06	2,446.06	-	-	2,446.06	2,446.06
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	(692.74)	(459.46)	-	-	(1,024.71)	(799.15)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic:	(0.05)	(0.30)	(0.95)	(1.44)	(0.04)	(0.24)	(0.87)	(1.28)
Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.30)	(0.95)	(1.44)	(0.04)	(0.24)	(0.87)	(1.28)

Notes:  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at <http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com> and also on company's website <http://www.transwarranty.com>.

For Transwarranty Finance Limited

Ramachandran U.  
Director/ CFO  
DIN - 00493707

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 26-05-2022

### STAMPEDE CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L67120TG1995PLC021070

REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.

CONTACT: 040-6906900/84 WEBSITE: <https://www.stampedecap.com/> EMAIL ID: [cs@stampedecap.com](mailto:cs@stampedecap.com)

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 ON STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED BASIS

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Revenue from operations	36.56	45.64	733.35	578.97	1,050.70	36.56	127.64	690.97
Total expenses	260.92	391.14	372.26	1,306.98	1,150.45	270.40	458.09	1,743.42
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	(224.36)	(345.50)	421.09	(808.01)	(99.75)	(233.84)	(330.45)	(802.45)
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	(224.36)	(345.50)	421.09	(808.01)	(99.75)	(233.84)	(330.45)	(802.45)
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	1.46	-	1.46
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(224.36)	(345.50)	421.09	(808.01)	(99.75)	(235.30)	(330.45)	(803.91)
Total comprehensive income	(224.36)	(345.50)	421.09	(808.01)	(99.75)	(235.30)	(330.45)	(803.91)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	2,862.64	2,862.64	2,862.64	2,862.64	2,862.64	2,862.64	2,862.64	2,862.64
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A Basic	(0.078)	(0.121)	0.147	(0.282)	(0.035)	(0.082)	(0.115)	(0.281)
B Diluted	(0.078)	(0.121)	0.147	(0.282)	(0.035)	(0.082)	(0.115)	(0.281)

The above financial results along with Notes are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e., [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the Company website [www.stampedecap.com](http://www.stampedecap.com).

For and on behalf of Stampede Capital Limited  
SD/-  
Abhishek Jain  
Company Secretary  
M. No.: A62027

Date: 26 May 2022  
Place: Hyderabad

**ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED**  
CIN - LS2399GJ2016PLC085595  
Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380 025  
A MEMBER OF LALBAHI GROUP  
Website: [www.arvindfashions.com](http://www.arvindfashions.com) Email: [investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in](mailto:investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in)

#### STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. In Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
		Refer Note 3	Unaudited	Refer Note 3	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	937.68	1,016.90	705.95	3,122.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.05	22.00	-13.70	-109.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.05	22.00	-13.70	-109.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	22.38	17.63	-41.04	-104.08
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	22.38	17.63	-99.45	-236.70
6	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20.88	17.35	-98.89	-237.13
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	52.97	52.96	42.43	52.97
8	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	697.28
9	Earnings Per Share in ₹ (Annualised, except for quarters) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)				
	Basic : (Rs.)	0.69	0.48	-10.87	-21.90
	Diluted : (Rs.)	0.69	0.48	-10.87	-21.90

Notes:  
1. The above standalone audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time.  
2. The above standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.  
3. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of Brand Apparel (Garments and Accessories) which in the terms of Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments', constitutes a single reporting segment.  
4. Given the COVID-19 pandemic, the Company has considered relevant internal and external information for evaluating the financial results and recoverability and carrying values of its particularly property plant and equipment, investments and deferred tax assets. With a large section of the population being vaccinated, the Company has concluded that the pandemic is not likely to materially impact on the future operations of the Company and the recoverability of the carrying value of these assets. However, in an unlikely situation of recurrence of COVID the eventual impact may differ from these estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions and will recognize the impact, if any, prospectively in future periods.  
5. The figures for the quarter ended Mar 31, 2022 and Mar 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures and future the contribution by the group towards Provident fund, gratuity, and ESIC.  
6. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to current period presentation.  
7. The Company has intimated the Stock Exchange to publish only Consolidated Financial Results and hence, the standalone financial results have not been published.  
8. Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
Total Income	109.26	198.25	61.07	523.45
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.56	6.54	-22.82	8.88
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.56	6.54	-22.82	8.88
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	-2.87	5.41	-22.92	7.44
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	-0.37	-0.02	-0.18	-0.43
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax	-3.24	5.39	-23.10	7.01

Place: Bangalore  
Date: May 27, 2022

For Arvind Fashions Limited  
SD/-  
Shalish Chaturvedi  
Managing Director & CEO

**PBM POLYTEX LIMITED**  
CIN: L17110GJ1919PLC000495  
Registered Office: Opp. Railway Station, Petlad, Dist: Anand, Gujarat - 388450.  
Phone : 224001, 224003 Stores : 224005 Sales : 224006 Email : [pbmills@patodiagroup.com](mailto:pbmills@patodiagroup.com) website : [www.pbmpolytex.com](http://www.pbmpolytex.com)  
Extract of Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.  
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/3/2022	31/3/2021	31/3/2022	31/3/2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	6,508.60	5,811.94	25,825.86	15,634.36
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	498.23	657.28	3,087.78	433.25
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	498.23	657.28	3,087.78	433.25
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	409.14	515.58	2,299.56	314.31
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	412.19	536.46	2,339.65	336.77
6	Equity share capital	687.90	687.96	687.90	687.96
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet	-	-	12,105.47	9,868.95
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic	5.95	7.50	33.43	4.57
	b) Diluted	5.95	7.50	33.43	4.57

Notes : [1] The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022. The audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges. [2] The financial results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. [3] The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.pbmpolytex.com](http://www.pbmpolytex.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
PBM Polytex Limited  
SD/-  
Gopal Patodia  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00014247

Place: Vadodara  
Date: 27.05.2022

#### CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

<b>Ad Plus</b> Mira Road (E) Mobile: 8779657505	<b>Aries Media,</b> Dombivli (E) Phone: 0251 - 2430030 Mobile: 9892333300
<b>Ashansi Advertising &amp; Press Relations,</b> Mira Road (E), Phone: 022-28114235 Mobile: 9833933502	<b>Budhkar Publicity Pvt. Ltd.,</b> Kalyan (W), Phone: 0251 - 2205995 Mobile: 9322400262
<b>M.S. Advertising,</b> Bhayander (E), Phone: 022-28160100 Mobile: 9769711727	<b>Dimensions Advertising,</b> Dombivli (E), Phone: 0251-2445074 Mobile: 9322597885
<b>Sugo Advertising,</b> Vasai (W), Phone: 7756982329/ 7028565571	<b>Prabhakar Advertisers,</b> Dombivli (E), Phone: 0251-2448917 Mobile: 9819575111
<b>Mayuresh Publicity,</b> Virar (W), Phone: 0250 - 2509313 Mobile: 9923935556	<b>Radhika Advertising,</b> Dombivli (E), Mobile: 9920909141 983355898
<b>Plasma Advertising,</b> Pune, 23406790 Phone: 022-27461970	<b>Bajaj Publicity</b> Dombivli (E) Mobile: 9320962437
<b>Romak Advertising,</b> Vashi, Phone: 71012345 Mobile: 9324102060/ 9820152753	<b>Y.B. Kulkarni Advertising,</b> Dombivli (W), Phone: 0251 - 2480136 Mobile: 9821467209
<b>Rahul Advertising</b> Vashi, Phone: 022-65119998 Mobile: 9820200044	<b>Pinky Advertising,</b> Ambernath (E), Mobile: 9322681423
<b>S.Kumar Publicity,</b> Vashi, Phone: 27898472 Mobile: 9820889848	<b>Ambition Advertising,</b> Ghatkopar (E), Phone: 24210792 / 94, Phone: 27892555/ 61372555
<b>Siba Ads &amp; Communications,</b> Vashi, Phone: 27892555/ 61372555	<b>Dattaguru Advertising</b> Ghatkopar (W), Mobile: 9870528143
<b>A.M. Corporation,</b> Thane (W), Phone: 67311000,	<b>K. Parth Publicity,</b> Ghatkopar (E), Phone: 2501 3939 / 2501 2323
<b>Advait Advertising,</b> Thane (W), Phone: 25345294 / 25380080.	<b>Sanjeevani Advtg.</b> Kanjurmarg, LBS Marg, Phone: 022-23776168 Mobile: 9819091044
<b>Ashwini Communication,</b> Thane (W), Phone: 2544 5007 Mobile: 9820927100	<b>Sandip Advtg.</b> Bhandup (W), Phone: 022-25946518 Mobile: 9820750922
<b>Mangal Advtg &amp; Consultancy,</b> Thane (W), Phone: 2538 8134 Mobile: 9869197367	<b>Mohesh Advertising &amp; Designing,</b> Mumbai (W), Phone: 25622469 / 25682469
<b>Sahil Advertising</b> Thane (W), Phone: 23406749, Mobile: 9223355732	<b>Pratik Advertising,</b> Mumbai (W), Phone: 25911666 Mobile: 9821154666
<b>Sarathi Enterprises,</b> Thane (W), Phone: 25426604 Mobile: 9920003886	<b>Shree Mahapragya</b> Mumbai (E) Phone: 21634727 Mobile: 9930350884
<b>Shreen Advertising,</b> Thane (W), Phone: 25343648 / 25341538	<b>Synthesis Communications</b> Mumbai (E) Phone: 25638364/65
<b>Surbhi Advertising</b> Thane (W), Phone: 67924448/9, 66743142	<b>Riya Advertising,</b> Ghatkopar (W), Phone: 67704000/ 6500 Mobile: 9821306406
<b>Swati Advertisers,</b> Thane (W), Phone: 9820786203	<b>Sadguru Advertising,</b> Vikhroli (W), Phone: 0281382551 Mobile: 9820319546
<b>Mayekar's Ad Junction,</b> Dombivli (E), Phone: 0281382551 Mobile: 9820319546	



### G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015

CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000 Website: [www.grinfra.com](http://www.grinfra.com), Email: [cs@grinfra.com](mailto:cs@grinfra.com)

#### EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	230,120.14	185,358.70	266,699.06	805,157.74	737,194.34	241,435.52	197,583.43	275,773.48	852,496.55	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	34,704.34	17,791.21	34,194.39	100,496.00	107,145.18	35,741.49	20,058.61	35,735.80	110,017.29	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	34,704.34	17,482.92	34,194.39	100,187.71	107,145.18	35,741.49	19,925.33	35,735.80	109,884.01	

